

ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design And Manufacture of Low-Head Propellers Turbine for Pico Hydro" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Pribadyo

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 8, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design And Manufacture of Low-Head Propellers Turbine for Pico Hydro" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Dailami

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 8, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design And Manufacture of Low-Head Propellers Turbine for Pico Hydro" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Jagodang Harahap

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 8, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design And Manufacture of Low-Head Propellers Turbine for Pico Hydro" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Sulaiman Ali

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 8, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org